
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SHIPWRECKED	2025-12-01	to	2025-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,185.90
2025-12-03 Hetzner	Online	GmbH txn_mAHOR4Z -$16.65 $2,169.25
2025-12-03 Bambu	Lab txn_AWHx82G -$230.26 $1,938.99
2025-12-03 NEBULA txn_LgHb724 -$6.42 $1,932.57
2025-12-03 NEBULA txn_BZH8B4J -$6.42 $1,926.15
2025-12-04 Pine64 txn_0eHqYzp -$78.98 $1,847.17
2025-12-04 Pine64 txn_a8HBJbP -$38.98 $1,808.19
2025-12-04 YUBICO	AB txn_XGHQ8kB -$89.94 $1,718.25
2025-12-04 Grant	to	Elijah	Spitzer txn_ZeHZGKZ -$20.00 $1,698.25
2025-12-04 Grant	to	Elijah	Spitzer txn_AWHx8z9 -$10.00 $1,688.25
2025-12-04 Grant	to	Thanishkka	Vijayabaskar txn_EyHPXav -$50.00 $1,638.25
2025-12-04 Grant	to	Thanishkka	Vijayabaskar txn_yXHV2p9 -$40.00 $1,598.25
2025-12-04 Grant	to	Nachiappan	Thenappan txn_5wHR2GP -$10.00 $1,588.25
2025-12-04 Grant	to	Jake txn_kWHPJGb -$10.00 $1,578.25
2025-12-04 Topup	of	grant	to	vthanish25 txn_YRHKEoo -$10.00 $1,568.25
2025-12-04 Grant	to	Hamza txn_JxHvkO5 -$10.00 $1,558.25
2025-12-04 Topup	of	grant	to	Hamza txn_9KHyEB0 -$10.00 $1,548.25
2025-12-04 Grant	to	Anika	Anne txn_NQHPb62 -$10.00 $1,538.25
2025-12-04 Grant	to	John	Flores txn_QmHL4oG -$20.00 $1,518.25
2025-12-04 Grant	to	Daniel	Marciniak txn_XGHQ8Kn -$10.00 $1,508.25
2025-12-05 APPLE.COM/PL txn_MNHpPwZ -$687.78 $820.47
2025-12-05 Amazon txn_GkH4NZl -$17.48 $802.99
2025-12-05 Flight	to	Boston txn_OXH8LpO -$127.45 $675.54
2025-12-05 Flight	to	London txn_PVH5dVg -$131.24 $544.30
2025-12-05 Wise	transfer	fee txn_WBHABY6 -$1.31 $542.99
2025-12-06 Amazon txn_XGHQGe4 -$27.20 $515.79
2025-12-06 KAMAMI.PL txn_MNHpBvE -$93.21 $422.58
2025-12-06 MELOPERO	ELECTRONICS txn_mAHOAw2 -$96.38 $326.20
2025-12-06 Amazon	Pay txn_EyHPlxn -$83.50 $242.70
2025-12-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sebastian txn_d7H5Qwg $0.83 $243.53
2025-12-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Joaquin	Schere txn_wNHxE6M $10.00 $253.53
2025-12-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Parneel	Bhakhri txn_MNHalRN $10.00 $263.53
2025-12-08 Amazon txn_gnHP48L -$117.41 $146.12
2025-12-08 Amazon	Pay txn_XGHQNKe -$48.36 $97.76
2025-12-09 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_2zHXyyX $750.00 $847.76
2025-12-09 Amazon txn_NQHP56A -$94.71 $753.05
2025-12-11 Leftover txn_EyHPpgn -$137.54 $615.51
2025-12-11 Wise	transfer	fee txn_yXHVRd2 -$2.46 $613.05
2025-12-11 Amazon txn_NQHPv9Z -$81.18 $531.87
2025-12-12 Amazon txn_lZHQyWX -$98.60 $433.27
2025-12-12 Amazon	Pay txn_R2HoXOL -$279.13 $154.14
2025-12-12 OMISE*Cytron	Thailand txn_8rHrpme -$81.84 $72.30
2025-12-12 NEBULA txn_9KHyodN -$6.42 $65.88
2025-12-13 RECREATIONAL	HARDWAR txn_PVH5Pvx -$58.08 $7.80
2025-12-13 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_MNHalQ5 $5,000.00 $5,007.80
2025-12-13 Amazon txn_78Hnegy -$116.95 $4,890.85
2025-12-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ajitesh	Kumar txn_BZH52MN $10.00 $4,900.85



2025-12-15 Domain	Registration txn_AWHxRoG -$10.00 $4,890.85
2025-12-15 Orpheus	Plushie	Customs txn_wNHJdOM -$25.98 $4,864.87
2025-12-15 Wise	transfer	fee txn_66HOn5r -$1.42 $4,863.45
2025-12-16 Amazon txn_EyHPpkl -$211.85 $4,651.60
2025-12-16 Grant	to	Eric	Hou txn_evHRNRM -$50.00 $4,601.60
2025-12-18 Amazon txn_GkH4vEV -$68.14 $4,533.46
2025-12-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	Eddy txn_AWH9Ln2 $33.12 $4,566.58
2025-12-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	Eddy txn_EyH2JeZ $0.87 $4,567.45
2025-12-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	Vijayeshnanda	Vasanthakumae txn_yXHEJb8 $10.00 $4,577.45
2025-12-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	Vijayeshnanda	Vasanthakumae txn_5wH4vr0 $10.00 $4,587.45
2025-12-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	Poyo! txn_kWHrxRk $27.80 $4,615.25
2025-12-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	Maximilian	Zhu txn_YRHvZ9N $12.19 $4,627.44
2025-12-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ahmed txn_JxH9MLP $14.40 $4,641.84
2025-12-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_xQH2bn8 $20.00 $4,661.84
2025-12-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kaitlyn	Zee txn_9KHL24X $20.00 $4,681.84
2025-12-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	Joel txn_PVHbxWl $30.00 $4,711.84
2025-12-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kuber txn_p5HWrze $0.99 $4,712.83
2025-12-22 Pinetime	to	PK txn_K9H2gM6 -$83.29 $4,629.54
2025-12-26 3dmarket.in txn_p5HWx7w -$231.48 $4,398.06
2025-12-27 Returning	expired	grant	to	1rastogiani txn_vgHZP9V $80.00 $4,478.06
2025-12-27 Returning	expired	grant	to	Afia	Ava txn_rYHqEn0 $10.00 $4,488.06
2025-12-27 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ritvik	Goyal txn_lZHAV46 $10.00 $4,498.06
2025-12-27 Returning	expired	grant	to	Eric	Hou txn_GkHrAMY $10.00 $4,508.06
2025-12-27 Returning	expired	grant	to	Vijayeshnanda	Vasanthakumae txn_4dHNdzN $25.00 $4,533.06
2025-12-27 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kaitlyn	Zee txn_mAH2yLp $165.00 $4,698.06
2025-12-27 Returning	expired	grant	to	Dave txn_9KHLrxP $4.67 $4,702.73
2025-12-27 Returning	expired	grant	to	Panda txn_yXHE7XK $100.00 $4,802.73
2025-12-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Panda txn_PVHbxdl $10.00 $4,812.73
2025-12-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Panda txn_vgHZPgV $10.00 $4,822.73
2025-12-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Panda txn_66HpkwW $40.00 $4,862.73
2025-12-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Alex txn_evHPbvy $10.01 $4,872.74
2025-12-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	John	Flores txn_wNHxnNx $40.00 $4,912.74

WITHDRAWN:	$3,748.04.	DEPOSITED:	$6,474.88. $4,912.74

Shipwrecked	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Shipwrecked's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


